
80.00 ACRES - E1/2 SW1/4

80.00 AC

741

30692

KELLY PETERSON ETAL

304 SOUTHBROOK CIRCLE
MANKATO  MN  56001

548,200

AG NHSTD

566,300

AG NHSTD

3,707.46 3,430.95

275.46

3,432.00

CLAREMONT TOWNSHIP

2125

2,534.80

378.06

385.06 324.87

3,140.00

3,432.00 3,140.00

290.95

3,140.00

402.88

109.26

3,432.00

2,362.68

74.39

Interest:Principal:

3,174.00

1,570.00

1,570.00

3,140.00
Sect-12 Twp-107 Range-018

548,200 566,300

Taxes Payable Year

Classification

Estimated Market Value

Improvements Excluded

Homestead Exclusion

New Improvements 

Expired Exclusions

Taxable Market Value

2022 2023

Proposed Tax

First-half Taxes

Second-half Taxes

Total Taxes due in 2023

09.012.0600R

PROPERTY ADDRESS:

Parcel 5 & 7 



40.00 ACRES - NE1/4 NW1/4

40.00 AC

749

30692

KELLY PETERSON ETAL

304 SOUTHBROOK CIRCLE
MANKATO  MN  56001

170,700

AG NHSTD

176,200

AG NHSTD

RVL NHSTD RVL NHSTD

1,155.75 1,066.48

85.75

1,070.00

CLAREMONT TOWNSHIP

2125

790.61

117.63

119.93 101.11

976.00

1,070.00 976.00

90.48

976.00

125.44

34.02

1,070.00

734.09

23.17

Interest:Principal:

986.00

488.00

488.00

976.00
Sect-13 Twp-107 Range-018

170,700 176,200

Taxes Payable Year

Classification

Estimated Market Value

Improvements Excluded

Homestead Exclusion

New Improvements 

Expired Exclusions

Taxable Market Value

2022 2023

Proposed Tax

First-half Taxes

Second-half Taxes

Total Taxes due in 2023

09.013.0300R

PROPERTY ADDRESS:

Parcel 5 


